MINELINE® MSS
Standard-Duty Secondary Belt Cleaner
Continuous Cleaning Results.
A key to cleaning efficiency is blade-to-belt contact. The MSS Cleaner utilizes segmented
blades and individual cushions so the cleaning tips can adjust independently to the
contours of the belt and maintain constant blade-to-belt contact as they wear. This means
a more consistent cleaning job, especially in the belt’s load-carrying center, throughout

mounting base shows the correct spring length for the belt width. A quick adjustment on the tension
nuts brings the blades back to optimal tension.
MINELINE® MSS
Standard-Duty Secondary Belt Cleaner
2525 Wisconsin Avenue • Downers Grove, IL 60515-4200 • USA
Tel: (630) 971-0150 • Fax: (630) 971-1180 • E-mail: info@flexco.com
Visit www.flexco.com for other Flexco locations and products.
©2014 Flexible Steel Lacing Company. 09/14. For Reorder: X1261
Ordering Information
MSS Secondary Belt Cleaners with C-Tips
Belt Width Blade Coverage Item
Code
Ordering
Numberin. mm in. mm
24 600 24 600 75852 MSS-24
30 750 30 750 75853 MSS-30
36 900 36 900 75854 MSS-36
42 1050 42 1050 75855 MSS-42
48 1200 48 1200 75856 MSS-48
54 1350 54 1350 75857 MSS-54
60 1500 60 1500 75858 MSS-60
72 1800 72 1800 75859 MSS-72
84 2100 84 2100 76802 MSS-84
Quick to Install. Easy to Maintain.
The MSS Cleaner is delivered ready to install. It can be mounted in the optimal
location 4" (100mm) from the transition point where the belt leaves the head pulley
or in any location down the beltline. Choose the spot and bolt or weld the mounting

•	 V-Tips - extra long wearing tungsten carbide for vulcanized belts.
•	 Complete cleaning system. Team the MSS Secondary Cleaner with the MSP
Precleaner and this complete cleaning system delivers maximum cleaning power
for any standard-duty conveyor.
•	 Safe to service. All service can be performed from a safe position at the side of the
conveyor.
•	 Made for mining conveyors. An extra-long pole (belt width plus 54"/1350mm)
makes the MSS easy to install on varying width conveyor structures. Available for
belt widths from 24" to 84" (600 to 2100mm).
Ordering Information
MSS Secondary Belt Cleaners with V-Tips
Belt Width Blade Coverage Item
Code
Ordering
Numberin. mm in. mm
24 600 24 600 76148 MSS-24V
30 750 30 750 76149 MSS-30V
36 900 36 900 76150 MSS-36V
42 1050 42 1050 76151 MSS-42V
48 1200 48 1200 76152 MSS-48V
54 1350 54 1350 76153 MSS-54V
60 1500 60 1500 76154 MSS-60V
72 1800 72 1800 76155 MSS-72V